N

REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL

October 26, 2020
7 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Reflection and Call to Order

Confirmation of Quorum by clerk

Conflict of interests

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Public Presentations/Petitions/Delegations

Reading of correspondence

7.1.

7.2.

7.3.

7.4.

7.5.

7.6.

Nature Conservancy of Canada - SUBJECT: Partnership Request

Junior Achievement of NB - SUBJECT: 2020 Sponsorship Request towards the
digital strategy

Royal Canadian Legion - SUBJECT: Request to close a portion of Main Street on
November 11, 2020

SMEET and Shediac Bay Red Dot Association - SUBJECT : Red Dot Proposal for a
joint project for environmental protection

Tree of Hope - SUBJECT: Request for donation towards the 2020 Tree of Hope
Campaign (BCS Trio)

CAFi - SUBJECT: Request for funding towards CAFi's branch office - SBEC



8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Reports from Standing and Special Committees

8.1.

8.2.

8.3.

Financial Reports

8.1.1.  Rapports financiers pour septembre 2020
Protective Services

8.21. Police

8.2.2. Fire

Building permits

Report from the Town Manager

Recommendations from the SERSC

Unfinished Business

Introduction of new Business

Inquiries by members of Council

Introduction and reading of By-Laws

14.1.

14.2.

2nd reading of By-Law N° B-21-10, Centre-Ville Shediac Downtown Inc. Budget

1st Reading of By-Law No. Z-14-44-34Z, a by-law amending the Zoning By-Law
(Breaux-Bridge Street)

Motions and Resolutions

15.1.

15.2.

15.3.

15.4.

15.5.

15.6.

2021 Budgets - General Operating Fund

2021 Budgets - Water Operating Fund

Transfer of Funds - General Capital Reserve Fund
Contract Award - Versatile four-season trailer for events
Contract Award - Outdoor concrete surface

Distribution of amounts according to the residential incentives policy



16.  Appointments to Committees

17.  Adjournment



	Ordre du jour
	Agenda



